

CASE STUDY ISTAR RESIDENTIAL - SURFHOUSE ASBURY PARK

CrowdStreet + CrowdStreet Advisors: Building Real Equity Solutions



226 Unit, Class A Multifamily

Development Cost: \$117.5M (\$519,760/unit)

THE DEAL: A UNIQUE COMBINATION OF FACTORS

iStar Residential, an affiliate of iStar, Inc. (NYSE:STAR), made its CrowdStreet Marketplace debut with SURFHOUSE Asbury Park, a multifamily development located in the Asbury Park, New Jersey waterfront redevelopment zone.

In addition to being CrowdStreet's first deal with a publicly traded sponsor, SURFHOUSE brought a unique combination of factors sought after by investors:

- Qualified Opportunity Zone location
- Co-investing alongside a master developer iStar owns and/or controls 70% of available waterfront development opportunities
- Land sold to iStar and subsequently ground leased from its subsidiary
- 30-year PILOT tax abatement

THE CHALLENGE: ONE EQUITY SOURCE

For this particular deal, one of iStar's requirements was to limit their limited partner (LP) equity to strictly one source. To this end, they were looking for the entire LP equity portion of their capital stack to be funded through CrowdStreet.

THE SOLUTION: A BLENDED APPROACH

With the LP equity limited to one source, CrowdStreet was tasked with crafting a strategy that would completely fulfill the sponsor's raise requirements.

A critical factor in signing the deal was the demand from CrowdStreet Advisors, because the deal met the objectives of multiple funds. CrowdStreet Advisors was able to commit \$10M of capital to the deal. With a \$22M allocation, that translated into having roughly 45% of equity already committed before taking the 55% balance of available equity to the Marketplace.

This blend of CrowdStreet Advisors and Marketplace capital made a material difference in the eyes of the sponsor and proved instrumental in creating the comfort-level necessary for iStar to utilize the CrowdStreet Marketplace.

THE LESSON: COMBINED DEMAND

Over the years, CrowdStreet has evolved both the investment opportunities we provide to investors as well as the methods we utilize to fulfill sponsor allocations. For iStar Residential's SURFHOUSE Asbury Park transaction, the combined demand between the Marketplace and CrowdStreet Advisors is a clear example of how these two cornerstones of our business can partner to create wins for sponsors while at the same time extending quality investment opportunities to CrowdStreet investors.



We have watched [CrowdStreet] successfully work on other projects and, over the past year or so, we've been looking for an opportunity to partner with them.

- Jay Sugarman Chairman and Chief Executive Officer, iStar, Inc.¹

ABOUT ISTAR RESIDENTIAL

Under the control and direction of its management team, iStar Residential, together with its parent company, iStar (NYSE: STAR), and its sister companies, has been a prolific investor in residential real estate throughout the U.S., with \$10 billion financed and invested in residential projects over the past two decades. The portfolio has included interests in over 18,000 condominium units and 65,000 acres in master-planned communities with the potential for an estimated 50,000 single family and multifamily units.

CROWDSTR

Get started with the largest online private equity real estate investing platform.² www.CrowdStreet.com | info@CrowdStreet.com | 888.432.7693

2) As reported by Dr. Adam Gower in Best Real Estate Syndication Platforms | Gower Crowd - UNLEASHED, published 2022, based on dollars raised by individual investors.

CrowdStreet, Inc. ("CrowdStreet") offers investment opportunities and financial services on its website. CrowdStreet offers broker dealer services through CrowdStreet Capital LLC ("CrowdStreet Capital"), a broker dealer registered with <u>FINRA</u> and a member of <u>SIPC</u>. Advisory services are offered through CrowdStreet Advisors, LLC ("CrowdStreet Advisors"), a wholly-owned subsidiary of CrowdStreet and a federally registered investment advisor. CrowdStreet Advisors provides investment advisory services exclusively to privately managed accounts and private funds and does not otherwise provide investment advisory services to the CrowdStreet Marketplace.

This communication is for informational purposes only and should not be regarded as a recommendation, an offer to sell securities, or a solicitation of an offer to buy any investment products, financial products, or services. Investment opportunities available through CrowdStreet are speculative and involve substantial risk. You should not invest unless you can sustain the risk of loss of capital, including the risk of total loss of capital. All investors should consider their individual factors in consultation with a professional advisor of their choosing when deciding if an investment is appropriate. Private placements are illiquid investments, in that they cannot be easily sold or exchanged for cash, and are intended for investors who do not need a liquid investment.